
1984 Reading Timeline

SECTION

SECTION DEADLINE
This means you must come 

to class having read the 
entire section for the day 

listed

DAILY READING BREAKDOWN
This means that you must read the chapter(s) 

indicated on the night listed

DAILY READING BREAKDOWN
This means that you must read the chapter(s) 

indicated on the night listed

Part IPart IPart I

Part IIPart IIPart IIPart IIPart II

Part IIIPart III

Friday, September 27

Monday, Sept. 23 Chapters 1 to 3

Friday, September 27 Tuesday, Sept. 24 Chapters 4 to 6Friday, September 27

Wednesday, Sept. 25 Chapters 7 and 8

Monday, October 7

Weekend of Sept. 
27-29

Extra time to finish 
PART I

Monday, October 7

Monday, Sept. 30 Chapters 1 to 3

Monday, October 7
Tuesday, Oct. 1 Chapters 4 to 6

Monday, October 7

Wednesday, Oct. 2 Chapters 7 and 8

Monday, October 7

Weekend of Oct. 3-6 Chapters 9 and 10

Wednesday, October 9
Monday, Oct. 7 Chapters 1 to 3

Wednesday, October 9
Tuesday, Oct. 8 Chapters 4 to 6


